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P. 105. Table I should be replaced by the following: 
Abridged Life Table for All Races Males, 1979-81 

Mortality 
Rate Of 10,000 born alive Stationary population Average remaining 

life time 

Year Number dying In this Average number 
of per 1,000 Number alive Number dying In the and all of years of 

age alive at at beginning during age age subsequent life remaining 
beginning of of age interval interval age at beginning 
age interval interval intervals of age interval 

1,000ngx lx ndx nL-x Tx oe 
xtox + 4 

x 

0 12.58 10,000 126 9,890 688,528 68.9 
1 1.00 9,874 10 9,869 678,638 68.7 
2 0.62 9,864 6 9,861 668,769 67.8 
3 0.53 9,858 5 9,856 658,908 66.8 
4 0.57 9,853 6 9,850 649,052 65.9 

5 - 9 1.30 9,847 13 49,203 639,203 64.9 
10 - 14 1.80 9,834 18 49,125 589,999 60.6 
15 - 19 4.34 9,816 43 48,973 540,874 55.1 
20 - 24 6.03 9,773 59 48,718 491,901 50.3 
25 - 29 6.43 9,714 62 48,415 443,183 45.6 
30 - 34 6.38 9,652 62 48,105 394,768 40.9 
35 - 39 9.98 9,590 96 47,710 346,663 36.1 
40 - 44 16.12 9,494 153 47,088 298,953 31.5 
45 - 49 30.04 9,341 281 46,003 251,865 27.0 
50 - 54 53.43 9,060 484 44,090 205,862 22.7 
55 - 59 85.16 8,576 730 41,055 166,772 18.9 
60 - 64 136.02 7,846 1,067 36,563 120,717 15A 
65 - 59 200.18 6,779 1,357 30,503 84,154 12.4 
70 - 74 278.24 5,422 1,509 23,338 53,651 9.9 
75 - 79 392.35 3,913 1,535 15,728 30,313 7.7 
80 - 84 528.82 2,378 1,258 8,745 14,585 6.1 

85 & over 1,000.00 1,120 1,120 5,840 5,840 5.2 

P. 112. (1) "68.4 years in 1979-1981, an increase of 2.5 years or 3.8 per cent". should read 
"68.9 years in 1979-1981, an increase of 3.0 years or 4.6 per cent". 

(2) "14.8 years in 1979-1981". should read "15.4 years in 1979-1981". 

P. 113. (1) Table 9. Change 68.4 to 68.9, 2.5 to 3.0, 3.8 to 4.6, 14.8 to 15.4, 0.8 to 1.4, and 5.7 
to 10.0. 

(2) "5.9 years or 8.6 per cent higher than the 68.4 years recorded by the Singapore 
man". should read "6.4 years or 7.8 per cent higher than the 68.4 years recorded 
by the Singapore man". 

P. 114. (1) Table 10. Change 68.4 to 68.9, 5.9 to 5.4, and 8.6 to 7.8. 
(2) "68.4 years in the case of women and 74.3 years in the case of man". should read 

"68.9 years in the case of man and 74.3 years in the case of woman." 
(3) "longevity of Singaporeans as 71.4 years" should read "longevity of 

Singaporeans as 71.6 years". 
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